MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018

Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

(G crvenka

Event 13
02/11/2018 - 10:05

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank
Open

bR

CHRISTOU, Apostolos
MATIC, Djurdje
ROSIORU, Paul
KOVACIC, Marko
PETKOVIC, Andrija
BOUHAMIDI, Mohamed-Ryad
ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho
POYRAZ, Tuncer
RADJENOVIC, Aleksa
KRMINAC, Aleksa
KISIC, Aleksa
ANGHEL, Andrei
BOZIN, Srdjan

PESIC, Bratislav
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
VUKANIC, Vukasin
DMITROVIC, Luka
ERAKOVIC, Luka
MRDJA, Dusan
MARIC, Nikola
DJURICIC, Nenad
BUKALOQOV, Nemanja
VUCIC, David
KOLOVIC, Marko
MARIC, Nemanja
STANKOVIC, Lazar
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
SBRISSA, Filippo
MILENOVIC, Nikola
ROCCO, Giosue'
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
GRCIC, Ivan
DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja
RATKO, Matija

TRGO, Tarik

. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa

LEKIC, llija
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
SLJUKIC, Lazar

. ARDA, Erzi

MURATI, Damir
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
SPAIC, Nikola

. VLASIC, Nikola

CIRIC, Tadija
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
DIMCIC, Lazar
KRSEV, Ivan
BABIC, M.Dusan

YB

96
00
98
01
01
02
97
00
02
00
02
98
01
03
02
01
99
00
00
02
04
03
04
02
00
01
05
00
02
03
03
02
02
00
04
02
04
04
02
05
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
00

Greece

Vracar

CSM Bucuresti

22. April, BL

Sveti Nikola

Algeria

PK Beta Sharks
FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
Polet

Olymp, BL

11. APRIL Beograd
CSM Bucuresti
Velika Kikinda
Dubocica

11. APRIL Beograd
Spartak

Vracar

Delfin Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Vracar

Polet

Olymp, BL

Polet

Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd
Proleter

Veneto Banca Montebelluna
Dubocica

Veneto Banca Montebelluna
Pirat

Olymp, BL

PK Beta Sharks
Velika Kikinda
Bosna - Sarajevo
11. APRIL Beograd
Viking

Poseidon

11. APRIL Beograd
FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

Novi Sad

Sveti Nikola

Valis

La Kolubara

Novi Sad

Vracar

Time

2491
25.46
25.82
25.88
25.88
26.69
26.87
27.00
27.16
27.20
27.33
27.52
27.54
27.77
27.89
27.95
27.97
27.98
28.03
28.34
28.46
28.48
28.59
28.63
28.73
28.96
29.26
29.28
20.31
29.40
29.46
29.76
29.96
30.22
30.26
30.30
30.39
30.65
30.80
3111
31.19
31.20
31.27
31.46
31.47
31.59
32.05
32.06
32.09

Pts

709
664
637
632
632
577
565
557
547
545
537
526
525
512
505
502
501
500
498
481
475
474
469
467
462
451
437
437
435
431
429
416
407
397
395
394
390
381
375
364
361
361
358
352
351
348
333
332
331
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

(s crvenka

Event 13, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank

50.
51.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
o1.

DSQ

DSQ

MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
CVETKOV, Justin
GRGUR, Ognjen
SUVACKI, Vuk
NESOVIC, Nemanja
STEFANOQVIC, Simon
PUTNIK, Lav
PAVLOVIC, Darko
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
LECIC, Stefan
CANIC, Uros
JEVTIC, Viktor
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
POTKONJAK, Nikola
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
JANKOVIC, Andrija
ZAVISIC, Filip
BABIC, Filip
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
RAPAIC, Aleksa
KEPIC, Danilo
KANKARAS, Nikola
GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije
CARNIC, Djordje
EREMIC, Milos
MITRIC, Filip
SUNDERIC, Pavle
GRUJIC, Luka
STOJANQV, Pavle
PASUKAN, Afan
BAJAI, Leon

NEDIC, Pavle
DJIRLIC, Vasilije
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
LAZAR, Dekan David
JOVANOQV, MArko
DZAGIC, Atanas
RAKOVIC, Luka
SOMBORSKI, Djordje
KECIC, Jovan
ZVEKIC, Petar
KECIC, Luka
DJORJDEVIC, Matija
LEBAN, Viktor

15 - 16 years

Noak~wpbE

BOUHAMIDI, Mohamed-Ryad
RADJENOVIC, Aleksa

KISIC, Aleksa

PESIC, Bratislav
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
MARIC, Nikola

BUKALOQOV, Nemanja

YB

03
07
01
06
04
05
06
05
06
04
02
01
06
03
05
05
05
05
06
06
09
04
02
09
07
06
05
07
09
06
08
07
10
08
08
08
08
07
07
10
09
10
03
08

02
02
02
03
02
02
03

Napredak

Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

Pirat

Valis

Novi Sad

Dubocica

Dubocica

Novi Beograd 011

Sveti Nikola

Napredak

Pirat

Vracar

PK "BPK" Bgd

Proleter

Spartak

Velika Kikinda

Proleter

PK "BPK" Bgd

Proleter

Delfin Vrbas

Viking

Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

PK "BPK" Bgd

Proleter

Proleter

Bosna - Sarajevo

Delfin Vrbas

Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
Delfin Vrbas

Proleter

Proleter

Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z
Poseidon

Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z

Algeria

Polet

11. APRIL Beograd
Dubocica

11. APRIL Beograd
Proleter

Polet

Time Pts
3229 325
3235 324
3235 324
3239 322
32.62 316
3275 312
33.13 301
33.19 300
33.35 295
3354 290
33.80 281
34.65 263
34.86 258
3550 245
35.96 235
36.02 234
36.19 231
36.39 227
36.62 223
38.18 197
38.61 190
38.76 188
38.95 185
39.33 180
40.12 169
40.49 165
4057 164
42.07 147
42.44 143
4264 141
42.68 141
43.06 137
4334 134
4447 124
4530 118
50.51 85
51.39 80
52.06 77
57.24 58

1.02.40 45
1.02.57 44
1.06.36 37
32.22

55.84

26.69 577 Q
2716 547 Q
27.33 537 Q
27.77 512 Q
2789 505 Q
28.34 481
28.48 474

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

SOCIETE DISKONTI PICA
ZRENJANIN

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

(G crvenka

Event 13, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
DSQ

KOLOVIC, Marko
MILENQVIC, Nikola
ROCCO, Giosue'
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
GRCIC, Ivan
DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
SLJUKIC, Lazar
MURATI, Damir
KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen
SPAIC, Nikola
VLASIC, Nikola
CIRIC, Tadija
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
DIMCIC, Lazar
KRSEV, Ivan
MARKOQVIC, Dimitrije
CANIC, Uros
POTKONJAK, Nikola
GROZDANOVIC, Dimitrije
DJORJDEVIC, Matija

14 years and younger

DJURICIC, Nenad
VUCIC, David
KOVACEVIC, Ognjen
TRGO, Tarik

LEKIC, llija
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
ARDA, Erzi
CVETKOV, Justin
SUVACKI, Vuk
NESOVIC, Nemanja
STEFANOQVIC, Simon
PUTNIK, Lav
PAVLOVIC, Darko
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
LECIC, Stefan
NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
JANKOVIC, Andrija
ZAVISIC, Filip
BABIC, Filip
PETROVIC, Dimitrije
RAPAIC, Aleksa
KEPIC, Danilo
KANKARAS, Nikola
CARNIC, Djordje
EREMIC, Milos
MITRIC, Filip
SUNDERIC, Pavle
GRUJIC, Luka
STOJANOQV, Pavle

YB

02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
02
03
02
03

04
04
05
04
04
04
05
07
06
04
05
06
05
06
04
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
09
04
09
07
06
05
07
09

Polet

Dubocica

Veneto Banca Montebelluna
Pirat

Olymp, BL

PK Beta Sharks
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

Novi Sad

Sveti Nikola

Valis

La Kolubara

Novi Sad

Napredak

Sveti Nikola

Vracar

Viking

Poseidon

Vracar

Olymp, BL
Proleter

Bosna - Sarajevo
Viking

Poseidon
FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU
Proleter

Proleter

Pirat

Valis

Novi Sad
Dubocica
Dubocica

Novi Beograd 011
Pirat

PK "BPK" Bgd
Proleter

Spartak

Velika Kikinda
Proleter

PK "BPK" Bgd
Proleter

Delfin Vrbas
Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

PK "BPK" Bgd
Proleter

Proleter

Time Pts
28.63 467
29.31 435
29.40 431
29.46 429
29.76 416
29.96 407
30.30 394
30.80 375
3119 361
31.20 361
31.27 358
3146 352
3147 351
3159 348
32.05 333
32.06 332
3229 325
33.89 281
35.50 245
38.95 185
32.22
28.46 475
28.59 469
29.26 437
30.26 395
30.39 390
30.65 381
31.11 364
3235 324
3239 322
32.62 316
3275 312
33.13 301
33.19 300
33.35 295
3354 290
34.86 258
35.96 235
36.02 234
36.19 231
36.39 227
36.62 223
38.18 197
38.61 190
38.76 188
39.33 180
40.12 169
4049 165
40.57 164
42.07 147
42.44 143

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

SOCIETE DISKONTI PICA
ZRENJANIN

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

(G crvenka

Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
GRAND PRIX T A Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

ZRENJANIN 01-04. November 2018.

Event 13, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, 14 years and younger

¥
Fina

Rank YB Time Pts
31. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 42.64 141
32. BAJAI Leon 08 Delfin Vrbas 4268 141
33. NEDIC, Pavle 07  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 43.06 137
34. DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 43.34 134
35. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 4447 124
36. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 4530 118
37. JOVANOV, MArko 08  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 50.51 85
38. DZAGIC, Atanas 08  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 51.39 80
39. RAKOVIC, Luka 07  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 52.06 77
40. SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 57.24 58
41. KECIC, Jovan 10  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:02.40 45
42. ZVEKIC, Petar 09  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:02.57 44
43. KECIC, Luka 10  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:06.36 37

DSQ LEBAN, Viktor 08  Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 55.84
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